
Strecke / track: 1107m
started: 21          classified: 21          not classified: 0

Pos Str.
Nr.

Fahrer 
driver

Vorname Bewerber
Competitor

Motor
Chassis / Reifen

Nation Rn.
laps

Differenz
gap to first

Abstand
gap to next

beste Runde
fastest lap

in R.
in lap

ø Geschw.
ø speed

1 7 Liuzzi Vitantonio CRG
Maxter
CRG / B ITA 9 0:45,386 9 87,8 km/h

2 15 Hamilton Lewis team mbm.com
Parilla
Parolin / B GBR 10 0:00,296 0:00,296 0:45,682 9 87,2 km/h

3 39 Van der Garde Giedo CRG Holland
Maxter
CRG / B NED 10 0:00,379 0:00,083 0:45,765 10 87,1 km/h

4 29 Asmer Marko Tony Kart Srl
Vortex
Tony Kart / B EST 8 0:00,489 0:00,110 0:45,875 8 86,9 km/h

5 35 Benjamini Team Koene
Vortex
Tony Kart / B NED 11 0:00,573 0:00,084 0:45,959 9 86,7 km/h

6 41 Engels Alexandre Swiss Hutless Karting
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B BEL 10 0:00,588 0:00,015 0:45,974 10 86,7 km/h

7 23 Balistreri Cesare PCR
PCR
PCR / B ITA 8 0:00,610 0:00,022 0:45,996 8 86,6 km/h

8 5 Manetti Alessandro Swiss Hutless Internat.
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B ITA 9 0:00,611 0:00,001 0:45,997 9 86,6 km/h

9 1 Fore Davide Tony Kart Racing Team
Vortex
Tony Kart / B ITA 10 0:00,754 0:00,143 0:46,140 10 86,4 km/h

10 11 Spencer Michael Comer
Comer
Top Kart / B AUS 10 0:00,781 0:00,027 0:46,167 10 86,3 km/h

11 9 Cesetti Sauro Kosmic Racing Dept.
Vortex
Kosmic / B ITA 10 0:00,830 0:00,049 0:46,216 10 86,2 km/h

12 21 Jensen Martin Haase Racing Team
Titan
Haase / D DEN 10 0:00,839 0:00,009 0:46,225 9 86,2 km/h

13 31 Ardigo Marco Birel Spa
TM
Birel / B ITA 11 0:01,041 0:00,202 0:46,427 11 85,8 km/h

14 37 Burton Caren Maréchal Motorsport
Vortex
Tony Kart / B BEL 11 0:01,117 0:00,076 0:46,503 10 85,7 km/h

15 3 Beggio Gianluca Birel Motorsport
TM
Birel / B ITA 9 0:01,129 0:00,012 0:46,515 9 85,7 km/h

16 25 Wright James SWRD
Parilla
Wright / B GBR 11 0:01,237 0:00,108 0:46,623 11 85,5 km/h

17 27 Gandolfi Ennio Maranello Kart
TM
Maranello / B ITA 11 0:01,283 0:00,046 0:46,669 11 85,4 km/h

18 45 Palmieri Giuseppe Italcorse
Italsystem
DAP / B ITA 7 0:01,473 0:00,190 0:46,859 7 85,0 km/h

19 33 Poncelet Julien Swiss Hutless Comp.
Vortex
Swiss Hutless / B FRA 11 0:01,562 0:00,089 0:46,948 9 84,9 km/h

20 19 Rogenmoser Benjamin Biesse Kart Srl
Fox
Biesse / B JPN 11 0:01,715 0:00,153 0:47,101 11 84,6 km/h

21 43 Cavaciuti Gianpiero GP Racing
Fox
GP / B ITA 8 0:01,883 0:00,168 0:47,269 8 84,3 km/h

Stewards: J.Markula / Ph.Decaud / H.Seidel
Race Director: M.Waltisperger   Clerk of the Course: W.Grossevollmer
Chief Scrutineer: R.Richter / A.Mühlenbruch
Chief Timekeeper: M.Summerer  Computer Officer: E. Wathelet

ALLE Ergebnisse LIVE im INTERNET: www.kart-club-kerpen.de
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